25.05.24
26.05.24
30.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24
29.05.24
26.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24
25.05.24
27.05.24
29.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24
30.05.24
26.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
27.05.24
27.05.24
26.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24
25.05.24
27.05.24
27.05.24
27.05.24
27.05.24
28.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
27.05.24
27.05.24
28.05.24

09:00
11:00
11:00
10:00
10:00
09:00
12:30
09:00
14:00
09:00
10:00
09:00
17:00
12:00
18:00
19:00
11:00
19:30
18:30
11:00
09:00
10:00
09:00
08:30
12:00
12:30
17:00
18:30
10:00
18:50
18:00
11:30
14:00
12:30
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
16:00

1LWJIAL
2LWJAL
3LWJAL
1LWIMEB1
1LWIMEB1
1LWJIMEB1
3LWJMEB1
3LWJMEB1
3LWJMEB1
3LWJMLB1
3LWJMLB1
3LWJMLB1
3LWJMLB1
4LWJIMEB1
4LWJIMEB1
4LWJIMEB1
2LWJIMLB2
2LWJMEB2
2LWJMLEB2
SLJU16
1LWTC1
2LWTC1
3LWTC1
3LWTC1
3LWTC1
4L0TC1
4L0TC1
4L0TC1
1LWTC2
1LWTC2
3LWTC2
3LWTC2
3LWTC2
3LWTC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
5L0TC2
5L0TC2
1LWTD1

Ruch Chorzéw
Concordia Knuréw
KS 94 Rachowice

SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Piast Gliwice
Gornik Zabrze
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Concordia Knuréw
Gwarek Ornontowice
SKS Gwarek Ill Zabrze
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Carbo Gliwice
LKS 45 Bujakéw
Jednos¢ 32 Il Przyszowice
APG Gliwice
Concordia Knuréw
APN Knuréw
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
KKS Gérnik Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
AP Team Il Gliwice
Burza Borowa Wie$
MKS Zaborze
AP Team Ill Gliwice
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
MOSIR Stal Il Zabrze

Go6rnik Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice

APN Knuréw
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Piast Gliwice
APN Knuréw
KT Sosnica Gliwice
Gwarek Ornontowice
Jedno$c¢ 32 Przyszowice
Burza Borowa Wie$
Burza Borowa Wie$
TS ASY Sparta Zabrze
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Tempo Paniowki
APG Gliwice

Gornik Zabrze

Ruch Radzionkéw
MKS Zaborze
DKS Czarni Koztowa Goéra
GKS Tychy
Odra Centrum Wodzistaw Slaski
Rozwdj Katowice
Victoria Czestochowa
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
Silesia Miechowice
Carbo Gliwice
MKS Zaborze
AP Team Gliwice
Silesia Miechowice
APG Gliwice
TS Tarnowiczanka
Zamkowiec Toszek
SMS Il Tychy
Siédemka Tychy
UKS Szopienice
ROW Rybnik
Ruch Chorzéw
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
MKS Zaborze
AP Team Il Gliwice
Gwarek Tarnowskie Gory
Amator Rudziniec
Ruch Radzionkéw
Orzet Nakto Slaskie
AP Team Gliwice
Zaglebie Sosnowiec
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
AP Team |l Gliwice
Gornik |1l Zabrze
Gwarek Il Tarnowski Gory
KS 94 Rachowice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
MKS Zaborze
TS ASY Sparta Zabrze
KT Sosnica Gliwice
Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
KS 94 Rachowice
FMS Kolejarz
Gwiazda Chudow

Piast Gliwice

ChudyA
CzermakT
Corradinil

KoniecznyJ
BraszczokM
PtoskonkaM

DekielB
WanickiT

WowraD

JondaJ
MarczakD

KrochmalskiT
BaronJ
BaronJ

JoachimD

Sodelz
WanickiT
JoachimD

LepekK

MatuszynskiJ
PieprzycaM
WowraD
KrélM

LepekK
MarczakM

SzlamaP
JoachimK

DekielB

KwasniewskiP
SiemczykD

KaraszK
MarczakM
MorgataF

NowakJ

SlyszB
MatuszynskiJ
JoachimD
LepekK
FryzetK
KwasniewskiP
KrochmalskiT
BaronJ
Paszczelal

MatuszynskiJ

GornikB
SiemczykD

MorgataF
Corradinil
Jondal
MarczakD
KaraszK
DekielB
KymonaD
KoloczekP
SwotP
KrélM

WowraD
KowalskaA
FryzetK
SzlamaP

MachulikM

GIlT

BraszczokM

CzermakT

PiszkataT

WozniakR
GilT
KurekS
MusiotJ
PiszkataT
WozniakR
MusiotJ
GrolichB
WitekB

KoztowskiK

MatuszynskiJ
RatajczakH
MusiotJ
KowalskiJe

MantorskiR

BakS

Paszczelal



25.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24
25.05.24
27.05.24
28.05.24
27.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
25.05.24
29.05.24
28.05.24
28.05.24
28.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
26.05.24
28.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24
27.05.24
27.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
25.05.24
27.05.24
28.05.24
28.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
28.05.24
28.05.24
25.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24
30.05.24
27.05.24
31.05.24
27.05.24
25.05.24

09:00
14:00
11:00
11:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
17:30
10:30
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
10:00
18:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
17:00
16:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
09:00
18:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
9-11

17:00
17:30
18:30
19:00
18:00
16:30
10;00

3LWTD1
3LWTD1
SLM U13
SLM U13
4L0TD1
4L0TD1
4L0TD1
4L0TD1
4L0TD1
4L0TD1
5L0TD1
5L0TD1
5L0TD1
5LOTD1
5LOTD1
5LOTD1
5LOTD1
5L0TD1
2LWTD2
2LWTD2
3LWTD2
3LWTD2
3LWTD2
4L0TD2
4L0TD2
4L0TD2
4L0TD2
4L0TD2
5L0TD2
5LOTD2
5LOTD2
5LOTD2
5LOTD2
5L0TD2
6LOTD2
6LOTD2
E1SLO
OE1
OE1
OE1
OE1
OE1
OE1
OE1

APN Knuréw
Piast Il Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
KKS Gérnik Zabrze
Piast Gliwice
KT Sosnica Gliwice
Amator Rudziniec
Gwarek Ornontowice
Fundacja Goérnika Zabrze
LTS tabedy
AP Team Il Gliwice
Ruch Koztow
UKS PP Brasil
Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
Naprzéd Zernica
Naprzéd Zernica
MKS Zaborze
KF Akademia Pyskowice
KS 94 Rachowice
Goérnik Zabrze
MKS Zaborze
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
APN Knuréw
Academia Espanola
Concordia Knuréw
Victoria Pilchowice
LKS 35 Gierattowice
AP Team Gliwice
5L0TD2
Milenium Gliwice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Carbo Gliwice
Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
Naprzod Swibie
KT Sosnica Gliwice
FMS Kolejarz
Turniej GTW Gliwice
Concordia Knuréw
APG Gliwice
AP Team Gliwice
Gornik Zabrze
Concordia Il Knuréw
LTS tabedy
APG Il Gliwice

SKS Gwarek Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice
MLKS Wozniki
Rakéw Czestochowa
Milenium Gliwice
LTS tabedy
Fundacja Gérnika Zabrze
Amator Rudziniec
KT Sosnica Gliwice
Milenium Gliwice
Naprzéd Zernica
Burza Borowa Wie$
KF Akademia Pyskowice
MKS Zaborze
AP Team Il Gliwice
Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
UKS PP Brasil

Burza Borowa Wie$

Juventus Academy Piekary Slaskie

KS 94 Rachowice
Ruch Il Radzionkéw
Piast Gliwice
Szombierki Bytom
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
LKS 35 Gierattowice
Fundacja Gérnika Zabrze
Academia Espanola
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
APG Gliwice
Naprzod Swibie
APN Knuréw
Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
APG Gliwice
Toszecka AP

LKS 45 Bujakéw

Piast Gliwice
Gwarek Ornontowice
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze

KS 94 Rachowice
Milenium Gliwice
AP Team Il Gliwice
KF Akademia Pyskowice

WitekB
AndrzejakA
GutaB
NowakSz
BraszczokM
KwasniewskiP
MorgataF
Lepekk
TokarskiM
KwasniewskiP
MantorskiR
JondaJ
JondaJ
JoachimD
KrélM
MatuszynskiJ
JoachimD
KréIM
JoachimD
KapkowskiW
KurekS
WrébelD
NowakJ
MarekD
KaraszK
PiszkataT
MarekD
KymonaD
SzwarcT
KrélM
KrochmalskiT
WitekB
KoztowskiK
KrochmalskiT
KolochD
BraszczokM
TokarskiM
NowakJ
AndrzejakA
AndrzejakA
GutaB
NowakJ
NiedzielaM
NiedzielaM



31.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
25.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24

26.05.24

26.05.24

25.05.24

26.05.24

26.05.24

25.05.24
25.05.24
30.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24

25.05.24
26.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
26.05.24
25.05.24
26.05.24

25.05.24
26.05.24
25.05.24
26.05.24

17:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
17:00
17:00
09:30
17:30
17:00
17:00
16:30
17:00
17:00
17:00

15:00

17:00

11:00

13:30

13:00

16:00
13:00
11:00
17:00
17:00
12:00
15:00

17:00
17:00
10:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
11:00

15:00
17:00
16:00
11:30

OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2

IV Gr.l

CLjuis

CLJU15

OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
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KT Sosnica Gliwice
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
LKS 35 Gierattowice
Tecza Wielowie$
Naprzod Swibie
Przyszto$¢ Ciochowice
LKS 35 Gierattowice
AP Team llI Gliwice
UKS PP Brasil
Gornik Zabrze
APG Il Gliwice
Concordia Knuréw
AP Team Il Gliwice

Victoria Pilchowice

Motor Lublin
Stilon Gorzéw Wielkopolski
Drama Zbrostawice
Rekord Bielsko-Biata

Podbeskidzie Bielsko-Biata

Czarni Jaworze
Iskra Pszczyna
Orzet Mokre
Warta Zawiercie
Tempo Paniéwki
Silesia Miechowice

Concordia Knuréw

KS 94 Rachowice
Naprzod Swibie
Mtodo$¢ Rudno

Carbo Gliwice
Przyszto$¢ Ciochowice
MKS Zaborze
Naprzéd Zernica

Gwarek Il Ornontowice

Victoria Pilchowice
Zryw Radonia
Piast Pawtow

Burza |l Borowa Wie$

Academia Espanola
MOSIR Sparta |l Zabrze
Burza Borowa Wie$
Naprzéd Zernica
Amator Rudziniec
Toszecka AP
APG Il Gliwice
LKS 35 Gierattowice
LKS 45 Bujakéw
Burza Borowa Wies$
APN Knuréw
MKS Zaborze Il
Tecza Wielowie$
Wilki Wilcza

Podbeskidzie Bielsko-Biata
Goérnik Polkowice
Unia Dgbrowa Gérnicza
Sleza Wroctaw

Zagtebie Lubin

OKS ZET Tychy
KS Migdzyrzecze
Cyklon Rogoznik
Unia Kosztowy
Start Sierakowice
Olimpia Boruszowice
LTS tabedy

Sokot Lany Wielkie
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Gwiazda Chudéw
Olimpia Ptawniowice
Tecza Wielowie$
Wilki Wilcza
Orzet Stanica

Zamkowiec Toszek

Grzybowicki KS Zabrze
Amator Rudziniec
Quo Vadis Makoszowy

Orzet Paczyna

SlyszB
NowakSz
JudzinskiK
KrochmalskiT
KoniecznyJ
JondaJ
AndrzejakA
TokarskiM
PiecuchP
KisielT
SindutM
Judzinskik
MantorskiR
PiszkataT
GoriwodaM StyszB
BurligaP SiemczykD
KowalskaA KaraszK
BurligaP BraszczokM
MytychJ KwiatkowskiM
MachulikM WitulskiS
MachulikM WitulskiS
PostulkakK SiemczykD
GornikB StyszB
FryzetK BakH
CzermakT KapkowskiW
BurligaP SzwarczynskiW
KoniecznyJ PieprzycaM
NowosielskiM SwotP
KoloczekP MachulikM
PieprzycaM MarczakM
Mytychd SwotP
DekielB MarczakD
BakH DekielB
JoachimD PiszkataT
MachulikM FryzetK
LepekK FryzetK
GornikB LepekK

AVAR LewandowskiL

WiejowskiD

PieprzycaM

Corradinil

GilT
KoloczekP
PostulkakK

BraszczokM
KréIM
LepekK

WowraD

WozniakR
MantorskiR
JoachimD
WitulskiS
GrolichB
MatuszynskiJ
MusiotJ
WitulskiS

RatajczakH
BakS
BakH

FryzetK



26.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24

26.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24
26.05.24

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

11:00
16:00
17:00
15:00
17:00
17:00

@ ©® ® @
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Pogon Ziemigcice
Slgzak Bycina
Drama Kamieniec

AP Team Gliwice

Jednos¢ 32 Il Przyszowice
LTS tabedy
Lesnik tacza

Korona Bargtéwka
Orly Bojszow

Trampkarz 22 Zabrze

Sosnica Il Gliwice
Ruch Il Koztéw
Walka Zabrze

Start Kleszczéw

Ktodnica Gliwice
KS Brasil
Carbo Il Gliwice
Naprzoéd tubie
MKS Zabrze-Konczyce

Tempo Il Paniéwki

KoloczekP
MarekT
MatuszynskiJ
SwotP

Kapkowskiw
Corradinil
KaraszK
SiemczykD
JoachimD

KymonaD

MarczakD
AndrzejakA
KollochJ
MorgataF

SzwarczynskiW
NowakJ
SzlamaP
CzermakT
GilT

BaronJ

MusiotJ
BakS
KowalskiJe

TokarskiM

MorgataF
SindutM
GutaB
PiszkataT
KrochmalskiT

KollochJ



